
HOT DRINKS

SEE OUR CAKE
SELECTION AT

COUNTER

MENU

Good food. Great mood!

Special

M E N UESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

BREAKFAST TEAS

HERBAL TEAS

HOT CHOCOLATE

LOADED HOT CHOC.

MARSHMALLOW 
& CREAM

SYRUP SHOTS

£2.50

£3.70

£2.90

£3.60

£3.25

£3.60

£2.40

£2.60

£2.60

£3.50

£4.50

50P

SINGLE DOUBLE

£2.00

COLD DRINKS
CANS

APPLETISER

FRUIT SHOOTS

MONSTER ENERGY

WATER

ICED TEA

ICED COFFEE

£2.50

£3.70

£2.90

£3.60

£3.25

£3.60

£2.40

MILKSHAKES

SMOOTHIES

£4.00

£4.00

SMALL LARGE

£3.50

FOOD SELECTION
SANDWICHES

PANINI'S

TOASTIES

CHEESE & HAM
CHEESE & ONION
TUNAK MAYO

£5.95

£6.95

£5.95

PASTRAMI & MUSTARD
CHICKEN SALAD

FILLING

BACON ROLL

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST ROLL

£5.95

£9.95

£6.50

EGG, BACON, SAUSAGE, TOMATO 
OR MUSHROOMS, HASH BROWN 
AND BAKED BEANS

SOUP OF THE DAY £6.50

RUMBELBELLY
GOURMET BURGER

SOLO BURGER £9.90
PLAIN GRILLED GOURMET BURGER

AMERICAN BURGER £10.00
SERVED WITH AMERICAN MELTED
CHEESE

ANGLO BURGER £10.30
SERVED WITH A FRIED EGG

BBQ BURGER £9.90
SERVED WITH BB1 SAUCE

BACON BURGER £10.30
SERVED WITH BACON

HAWAIIAN BURGER £9.95
SERVED WITH PINEAPPLE

MAXICANO BURGER 9.95
SERVED WITH CHILLI PICKLE 

FULLY LOADED BURGER £11.95
SERVED WITH EGG, BACON AND
CHILLI PICKLE

ALL SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

MEDITERRANEAN
TACOS

A FRESH TWIST ON A CLASSIC
FAVOURITE THAT PROMISES TO
TANTALISE YOUR TASTE BUDS!

CHOOSE FROM
1. PRINCE’S CHICKEN TACOS
TENDER MARINATED DICED CHICKEN,

PERFECTLY SEASONED AND COOKED TO
PERFECTION. EACH TACO IS GENEROUSLY

FILLED WITH A RICH CHEESE SAUCE THAT MELTS
IN YOUR MOUTH. WRAPPED IN A SOFT TORTILLA.

2. PRINCE’S BEEF TACOS
SAVOURY MINCED BEEF COOKED WITH ONIONS
AND SEASONED WITH JUST ENOUGH SALT AND
BLACK PEPPER. ENVELOPED IN A SOFT TORTILLA.

£12.99 PER TACCO
PLATTER

(INCLUDE 3 TACOS A SLIDE
OF CHIPS)

PAIR THESE TACOS WITH OUR BURGERS,
PANINIS, OR TOASTIES FOR A COMPLETE

MEDITERRANEAN FEAST. COME AND TRY THE
FLAVOURS OF THE MEDITERRANEAN WITH

OUR NEW TACO OFFERING TODAY!


