HOT DRINKS

•••••		
	SINGLE	DOUBLE
ESPRESSO	£2.00	£2.50
AMERICANO		£2.90
CAPPUCCINO		£3.70
LATTE		£3.60
FLAT WHITE		£3.25
MOCHA		£3.60
BREAKFAST TEAS		£2.40
HERBAL TEAS		£2.60
HOT CHOCOLATE		£2.60
LOADED HOT CH	oc.	£3.50
MARSHMALLOW & CREAM		£4.50
SYRUP SHOTS		50P

COLD DRINKS

CANS		£2.50
FRUIT SHOOTS		£2.90
APPLETISER		£3.70
MONSTER ENERG	Υ	£3.60
WATER		£3.25
ICED TEA		£3.60
ICED COFFEE		£2.40
	SMALL	LARGE
MILKSHAKES	£3.50	£4.00
SMOOTHIES		£4.00





FOOD SELECTION

SANDWICHES	£5.95
TOASTIES	£5.95
PANINI'S	£6.95

FILLING

CHEESE & HAM
CHEESE & ONION
TUNAK MAYO
PASTRAMI & MUSTARD
CHICKEN SALAD

BACON ROLL	£5.95
BREAKFAST ROLL	£6.50
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST EGG, BACON, SAUSAGE, TOMATO OR MUSHROOMS, HASH BROWN AND BAKED BEANS	£9.95
SOUP OF THE DAY	£6.50

SEE OUR CAKE SELECTION AT COUNTER

PAIR THESE TACOS WITH OUR BURGERS, PANINIS, OR TOASTIES FOR A COMPLETE MEDITERRANEAN FEAST. COME AND TRY THE FLAVOURS OF THE MEDITERRANEAN WITH OUR NEW TACO OFFERING TODAY!

RUMBELBELLY GOURMET BURGER

SOLO BURGER PLAIN GRILLED GOURMET BURGER	£9.90
AMERICAN BURGER SERVED WITH AMERICAN MELTED CHEESE	£10.00
ANGLO BURGER SERVED WITH A FRIED EGG	£10.30
BBQ BURGER SERVED WITH BBI SAUCE	£9.90
BACON BURGER SERVED WITH BACON	£10.30
HAWAIIAN BURGER SERVED WITH PINEAPPLE	£9.95
MAXICANO BURGER SERVED WITH CHILLI PICKLE	9.95
FULLY LOADED BURGER SERVED WITH EGG, BACON AND CHILLI PICKLE	£11.95

ALL SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

MEDITERRANEAN TACOS

A FRESH TWIST ON A CLASSIC FAVOURITE THAT PROMISES TO TANTALISE YOUR TASTE BUDS!

CHOOSE FROM

1. PRINCE'S CHICKEN TACOS

TENDER MARINATED DICED CHICKEN,
PERFECTLY SEASONED AND COOKED TO
PERFECTION. EACH TACO IS GENEROUSLY
FILLED WITH A RICH CHEESE SAUCE THAT MELTS
IN YOUR MOUTH. WRAPPED IN A SOFT TORTILLA.

2. PRINCE'S BEEF TACOS

SAVOURY MINCED BEEF COOKED WITH ONIONS AND SEASONED WITH JUST ENOUGH SALT AND BLACK PEPPER. ENVELOPED IN A SOFT TORTILLA.

£12.99 PER TACCO PLATTER

.......

(INCLUDE 3 TACOS A SLIDE OF CHIPS)